

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.2240 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	03.02.2022	<u>MGR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner states that due to ill health of the petitioner, reply affidavit could not be filed as directed by this court and seeks time. Post on 24.02.2022. CSR <u>MGR, J</u>	