

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2240 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
26.	29.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> It was brought to the notice of this Court that learned counsel for the petitioner has instructed the petitioner to make alternative arrangements on the ground that he has got some assignment and sought time in that regard. Post on 12.02.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		