

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.2240 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
31.	17.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies seeks time to get instructions as to whether the petitioner's authorization was suspended or cancelled. Post on 24.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	